GRAYMILLS

MULTI-STAGE CENTRIFUGAL PUMP

(MSP)

REPAIR PARTS
Ref. # Part#

789-08090
789-08092
789-08091
789-08089
789-08088
789-08083
789-08086
789-08087
789-08818
7 789-08082
789-08083
789-08084
789-08819
744-11817
789-08429
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Description

Clip Ring

Seal, Carbon Ceramic, Viton
Head Bearing

Diffuser

Impeller

Shaft & Coupling (MSPS3)
Shaft & Coupling (MSP7)
Shaft & Coupling (MSP 9)
Shaft & Coupling (MSP13)
Motor 1 HP (MSPS)
Motor 1-1/2 HP (MSP7)
Motor 2 HP (MSP9)
Motor 3 HP (MSP13)
Slinger

Bowls




